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never refuse to reuse

ECOPIXEL datasheet 2020
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ECOPIXEL is a recycled thermoplastic mono-polymer material. (1) 3D moulded products (2) SHEET tiles of various size &
thickness (3) Injected products. ECOPIXEL comes in a range of multi-color & pixelated effects (except for the injected
version). Following availability of waste-materials it offers different possibilities. Please check www.ecopixel.eu for

updated information.

ASTM or UL test Property

D792 Density

D570 Water Absorption 24 hrs
D785 Hardness, shore D

D648 Max Operating Temp
D3418 Melting Temperature
uL94 Flammability

ECOPIXEL 3D moulded
ECOPIXEL sheet
ECOPIXEL injection

irregular* material thickness
various sheet thickness
irregular material thickness
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Jan Puylaert
ECOPIXEL Direction

units

0,92 kg-m3
>0,01

D45

60 °C

118 °C

HB

6-8mm

10 -12-15mm
2-4mm

WET/ecopixel
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